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Meet Results 
 

Class P5 - 13-15 
Session 9

 

Rank Num Name 
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA

1 501 Cameron Namek 
Durham 
 

Diff: 
Exec: 

ND: 
Final: 
Place:

2.800 
9.100 
0.100 

12.000 
2 

2.300 
8.300 
0.100 

10.700 
4 

2.400 
9.350 

__.___ 
11.750 

2 

3.400 
9.450 
0.100 

12.950 
2 

2.300 
8.650 
0.100 

11.050 
5 

2.200 
9.600 
0.100 

11.900 
1 

 
 
 

70.350 
1 

2 503 Robbie Starkman 
Richmond Hill 
 

Diff: 
Exec: 

ND: 
Final: 
Place:

3.000 
8.500 
0.100 

11.600 
5 

2.500 
8.200 
0.100 

10.800 
3 

2.500 
9.400 

__.___ 
11.900 

1 

3.800 
9.150 
0.100 

13.050 
1 

2.400 
8.950 
0.100 

11.450 
2 

2.300 
9.100 

__.___ 
11.400 

2 

 
 
 

70.200 
2 

3 505 Brendan Lee 
Tumblers 
 

Diff: 
Exec: 

ND: 
Final: 
Place:

2.800 
9.350 
0.100 

12.250 
1 

2.700 
9.100 
0.100 

11.900 
1 

2.400 
8.850 
0.100 

11.350 
5 

3.800 
8.650 

__.___ 
12.450 

4 

2.300 
9.250 
0.100 

11.650 
1 

2.200 
8.400 

-0.500 
10.100 

4 

 
 
 

69.700 
3 

4 504 Ethan Maitman 
Richmond Hill 
 

Diff: 
Exec: 

ND: 
Final: 
Place:

2.600 
9.100 
0.100 

11.800 
4 

2.400 
6.150 
0.100 
8.650 

5 

2.400 
9.150 
0.100 

11.650 
4 

3.800 
9.100 

__.___ 
12.900 

3 

2.400 
8.800 

__.___ 
11.200 

4 

2.300 
8.950 

__.___ 
11.250 

3 

 
 
 

67.450 
4 

5 502 Igi Brkic 
East York 
 

Diff: 
Exec: 

ND: 
Final: 
Place:

2.500 
9.450 

__.___ 
11.950 

3 

2.600 
8.450 

__.___ 
11.050 

2 

2.300 
9.300 
0.100 

11.700 
3 

3.800 
8.400 

__.___ 
12.200 

5 

2.300 
8.900 
0.100 

11.300 
3 

1.400 
8.250 

-1.400 
8.250 

5 

 
 
 

66.450 
5 
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